
2A
2B

6A
6B

7A
7B

10A
10B

Player Name

3

LIM Chun Kiat

4 QAT

IND

1111

5

6

PAK    AGHA Khurram Hussain

TPE    LEE Po Hsien

IRQ      ALSHAMINI Firas

MAS    MOH Keen Hoo

12

FATIMA Karam

ADVANI Pankaj

SIN

KUW TAQI Meqdad M T Gh

GUEVARRA Benjamin Jr

KHAN MOHAMMAD Salih Mohammad

PHI

AFG

SAFUDDIN Nisar Ahmed

NO.

DING JunhuiDING JunhuiDING JunhuiDING JunhuiCHNCHNCHNCHN

NO.

SYR

10

11

LIB    BERJAOUI Mohamad Ali

Player Name

MGL  TUVSHINJARGAL Khash-Ochir

HKG      FUNG Kwok Wai

2

8

KSA  ALAJLANI Omar Ali H

BILLIARDS SPORTSBILLIARDS SPORTSBILLIARDS SPORTSBILLIARDS SPORTS

MEN'S SNOOKER SINGLESMEN'S SNOOKER SINGLESMEN'S SNOOKER SINGLESMEN'S SNOOKER SINGLES

PRELIMINARY ROUND

7

9



15A
15B

18A
18B

22A
22B

23A
23B

26A
26B

24

25

PHI  MANALO Marlon
26

HKG  FU Ka Chun Marco

21

TPE   WU Yu-Lun

20

THA   POOMJAENG Dechawat

16161616

15

18

17171717

KUW  ALKANDARI Abdullah M A M S

KOR   BAEK Min Hu
IRQ   ALI Ali

23

22

UAE  ALJOKER Mohammed Sultan

QAT   ALOBAIDLI Ali Nasser

19

14

13

KOR   HWANG Chui Ho

IND MEHTA Aditya Snehal

MAS THOR Chuan Leong

SIN ANG Boon Chin

VAHEDI SoheilIRI

LUONG Chi DungVIE

PU-OB-ORM RatchapolPU-OB-ORM RatchapolPU-OB-ORM RatchapolPU-OB-ORM Ratchapol

IRI VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein

BERJAOUI MazenLIB

THATHATHATHA

UAEUAEUAEUAE AL HASHIMI MOHAMED MUSTAFAAL HASHIMI MOHAMED MUSTAFAAL HASHIMI MOHAMED MUSTAFAAL HASHIMI MOHAMED MUSTAFA



27A
27B

31A
31B

27
KGZ  SAGYNDYKOV Kubanychbek
AFG  SENEAHI Mohannad Rais

CHNCHNCHNCHN

29

30

28

KSA

SAJJAD Muhammad

ASSERI Ahmed Abdullah A

MGL BALDANDORJ Batsukh

PAK

LIANG WenboLIANG WenboLIANG WenboLIANG Wenbo

VIE  DO Hoang Quan
SYR  ALKOJAH Omar

31

32323232


